Crepe Paper Curtain Jungle Farty

Instructions No. 2530
Difficulty: Beginner ¢
Working time: 4 Hours

For a theme birthday party, the right decoration should definitely not be missing. Make a cute curtain for a
jungle party with our instructions and free templates. The children are guaranteed to be amazed!

Create o crepe paper curtain for
the jungle porty
Print out the templates and transfer them to a piece

of solid cardboard to use as a template. Cut
everything out.

Use the "templates" to draw all the motifs on the
different coloured clay cardboard, cut everything out
and glue the individual parts together accordingly
with craft glue to form animals.

Cut several strips of approximately the same width
from the florist's crepe and glue them to the square
strip.

Finally, arrange the leaves and animals and fix them
with craft glue - the perfect jungle party decoration is
ready!










You can find more ideas for the perfect jungle birthday party here.

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/ideas-and-instructions/?q=jungle+party

Article number

17634

17646

17649

706681-14

706681-17

706681-85

706681-72

706681-58

706681-51

706667-08

620766

660426

111065

Article name

Florist crépepaper, color fastChampagne
Florist crépepaper, color fastDark Green
Florist crépepaper, color fastBrown

Craft cardboard sheetYellow

Craft cardboard sheetOrange

Craft cardboard sheetDark brown

Craft cardboard sheetLight brown

Craft cardboard sheetFir Green

Craft cardboard sheetLight green
Coloured paperBeige

VBS Wobbly eyes to glue on "Round", 12 mm, 50 pieces
Wooden square strips of pine10 x 10 mm

VBS Handicraft glue85 g

Qty



