## Crepe Paper Curtain Jungle Party

**Instructions No. 2530** 

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 4 Hours

For a theme birthday party, the right decoration should definitely not be missing. Make a cute curtain for a jungle party with our instructions and free templates. The children are guaranteed to be amazed!



## Create a crepe paper curtain for the jungle party

Print out the templates and transfer them to a piece of solid cardboard to use as a template. Cut everything out.

Use the "templates" to draw all the motifs on the different coloured clay cardboard, cut everything out and glue the individual parts together accordingly with craft glue to form animals.

Cut several strips of approximately the same width from the florist's crepe and glue them to the square strip.

Finally, arrange the leaves and animals and fix them with craft glue - the perfect jungle party decoration is ready!







You can find more ideas for the perfect jungle birthday party **here**.

## Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
17634	Florist crêpepaper, color fastChampagne	1
17646	Florist crêpepaper, color fastDark Green	1
17649	Florist crêpepaper, color fastBrown	1
706681-14	Craft cardboard sheetYellow	1
706681-17	Craft cardboard sheetOrange	1
706681-85	Craft cardboard sheetDark brown	1
706681-72	Craft cardboard sheetLight brown	1
706681-58	Craft cardboard sheetFir Green	1
706681-51	Craft cardboard sheetLight green	1
706667-08	Coloured paperBeige	1
620766	VBS Wobbly eyes to glue on "Round", 12 mm, 50 pieces	1
660426	Wooden square strips of pine10 x 10 mm	1
111065	VBS Handicraft glue85 g	1